Bahrain National show (N)

Sakhir, BHR
17 Feb 2016, Fillies 2 years old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PANDORA AL
MOHANNA

Colour:

Owner: Al Mohanna

Name: SHAHNAZ AL
DAMESTANI

Colour:

Owner: Aldamestani

Name: GHADEER AL
NIBRAS

Colour:

Owner: Dawood
Salman

Name: D ZUAINAH
Colour:
Owner: Almarkhi

Name: RAYYANA AL
SHAKHOURA
Colour:

Owner: Al Aali
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